BFRD Small Ruminant Production Training 
Contact Information 
Please add your name and contact information for everyone’s reference. 

Julia Gaskin 
jgaskin@uga.edu 
office - (706)-542-1401

Katie Chatham 
chathamk@uga.edu 
cell – (770)-366-3838

Niki Whitley 
whitleyn@fvsu.edu

Bob Waldorf 
bwaldorf@uga.edu

Forrest Connelly 
forrestc@uga.edu

Jay Daniel 
jadaniel@berry.edu

Lawton Stewart 
lawtons@uga.edu 

Charlotte Clifford-Rathert
clifford-rathertc@lincolnu.edu 
Paula Burke
pjburke@uga.edu

Alex Stelzleni
astelz@uga.edu
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